Warrens Cranberry Festival Membership Application January 2024-December 2024

Please Print
NAME:
ADDRESS:
E-MAIL:
PHONE:
CELL:
FAX:
Committees you are involved in:
I am interested in helping the festival by volunteering for any committees.
Newsletter: E-mail Postal
Other Communication: E-mailPostal
Date Paid Amount
New Membership Renewal
Annual Membership Fee is \$5.00.



Thank you for your interest in becoming a Warrens Cranberry Festival Member! Festival memberships run from January 2024 to December 2024.

Membership dues are \$5.00 annually.

The festival membership meets the second Monday of every month.

There are no meetings in December, January, and February.

The purpose of the Warrens Cranberry Festival shall be to promote the common good and general welfare of the community of Warrens, including holding an annual community festival and raising funds to be used exclusively for civic betterments and social improvements in the Warrens community.

WARRENS CRANBERRY FESTIVAL, INC.
PO Box 146
402 PINE STREET
WARRENS, WI 54666

PHONE: 608-378-4200 FAX: 608-378-4250

E-MAIL: CRANFEST@CRANFEST.COM WWW.CRANFEST.COM





SUPPORT YOUR COMMUNITY BY BECOMING A

Warrens Cranberry Festival

MEMBER

Join the Warrens Cranberry Festival







Since it began in 1973, The Warrens Cranberry Festival has expanded from 75 booths and 3,500 visitors to over 3 miles of booths and more than 145,000 visitors each year.

As Warrens Cranberry Festival continues to grow, its need for volunteers increases as well. Cranfest membership is always looking for new members, and invites you to be a part of the festival this year!

There are several ways you can volunteer for the festival, from assisting with booths to stuffing envelopes. The hours you spend with The Warrens Cranberry Festival are up to you.

By volunteering, you will get to know your community and help the festival with its primary goal: to promote and raise funds for the Village of Warrens.

Warrens Cranberry Festival has given over \$3 million dollars in donations during its 51 years. Millions of dollars in revenue annually are brought into Monroe and its surrounding counties by The Warrens Cranberry Festival.

The Warrens Cranberry Festival donations have gone toward improving the Village of Warrens, property in Warrens, Fire Station, Ball Park and Playground, local Schools, Lions Club Building and Warren Mills Cemetery.

Warrens Cranberry Festival volunteers really do make a difference!

What can you do to help?

There's something for everyone at The Warrens Cranberry Festival. Here are just a few of the things you can do to help out:

- Cleanup during and after the Festival
- Night security of the grounds
- Mark vendor booth spaces
- Stuff envelopes and other office duties
- Answering telephones during the Festival
- Sell souvenir buttons
- Assist with Special Guests
- Help with setup and take down before and after the Festival
- Help at the Vendor and Information Booth
- Help set up Festival Sales Booth
- Tin Shed sitters for Contests/Marsh Tours

Help Continue to Build Our Community!

Warrens Cranberry Festival began 51 years ago when a group of volunteers intent on improving the quality of life in Warrens had a vision of a community festival. They decided to celebrate a cranberry theme because Warrens is populated by numerous cranberry marshes.

The volunteers stayed together and continued to grow as their vision progressed. We are now looking forward to our 51st Festival, and Warrens' "tiny" festival is known worldwide. The Warrens Cranberry Festival is a community accomplishment of which to be proud.

The Board of Directors of Warrens Cranberry Festival, its current members and office staff encourage you to work together as preparations continue for each annual Festival. Join us as we continue to build our community through cooperation and the success of The Warrens Cranberry Festival.

